High Quality Amplifiers for
the Next Generation
• High Performance
MADE IN USA
620 Johnson Avenue Bohemia, New York 11716 • Tel: 631-521-7831 • Fax: 631-521-7871
Website: www.amplitechinc.com • Email: info@amplitechinc.com
• Competitive Price
• Space Qualified

for the commercial, SATCOM, space, & military
markets.
Part Number
Range
(GHz)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
Noise
Figure
VSWR
P@1dB
(dBm)
VDC Outline
APTHP1-00200060-1835-D9 0.02-6.0 16 ± 1.8 dB 3.0 dB 2.0:1 +35 +29 D9
AMTHPA‐00700270‐100W 0.7-2.7 53 ±1.0 dB 3.4 dB 1.8:1 +50 +32 D50
AMTPA-02001800-4W 2.0-18.0 35 ± 2.5 dB 5.5 dB 2.0:1 +36 +24 D36
APTMP3-00501800-3022-D4 0.5-18.0 32 ± 2.0 dB 3.0 dB 2.5:1 +22 +15 D4
Featured Products...
Power Amplifiers
AMTHPA-00700270-100W AMTPA-02001800-4W
Product Features

Website: www.amplitechinc.com • Email: info@amplitechinc.com
Wide-Band LNA’s
Part Number
Range
(GHz)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
Noise
Figure
VSWR
P@1dB
(dBm)
VDC Outline
APT4-18004000-4008-D20  18.0-40.0 41 ±3.0 dB 4.0 dB 2.3:1 +8 +11 D20
APT4-26004000-2310-D20 26.0-40.0 40 ±2.5 dB 2.3 dB 2.0:1 +10 +15 D20
APT4-00502650-3010-D22 0.5-26.5 30 ±2.0 dB 2.8 dB 2.5:1 +10 +15 D22
APT3-01001800-1910-D4 1.0-18.0 20 ±2.0 dB 1.9 dB 2.5:1 +15 +15 D4
APT3-00101800-2510-D4 0.1-18.0 23 ±2.0 dB 2.5 dB 2.0:1 +10 +15 D4
Part Number
Range
(GHz)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
Noise
Figure
VSWR
P@1dB
(dBm)
VDC Outline
APTC5‐06002000‐6K00‐D4 6.0-20.0 34 ± 1.5 dB 6K@8K 1.5:1 0 +0.8 D6/CR6
APTC5-16002800-6K00-42-D4 16.0-28.0 40 ± 2.0 dB 6K@6K 1.5:1 0 +1.8 D6/CR6
APTC5-04000800-2K00-D4 4.0-8.0 39 ± 0.5 dB 2K@6K 1.5:1 -6 +0.5 D4/CR4
APTC3-00501800-75K00-D4 0.5-18 38 ± 2.5 dB 4K@6K 2.5:1 -6 +0.8 D4
APTC5-00301400-4K00-D4 0.3-14.0 40 ± 2.0 dB 4K@6K 1.5:1 -10 +0.8 D6/CR4
APTC5-01001200-5K00-D4 1.0-12.0 39 ± 2.0 dB 5K@12K 1.5:1 +1 +1.0 D6/CR4
APTC5-02000400-1K00-D4 2.0-4.0 38 ± 2.5 dB 1K@6K 2.5:1 -10 +1.0 D6/CR4
Cold LNA Space
Exploration
Quantum Computing
High Sensitivity Test
Equipment
620 Johnson Avenue Bohemia, New York 11716 • Tel: 631-521-7831 • Fax: 631-521-7871
Website: www.amplitechinc.com • Email: info@amplitechinc.com
Featured Products...
Cryogenic Amplifiers
Part Number
Range
(GHz)
Gain
(dB)
Gain
Flatness
Noise
Temp
(K)
VSWR
P@1dB
(dBm)
VDC Outline
APTW5-07250775-44K20-112 7.25-7.75 54 ±0.50 dB 40 1.25:1 +22 +16 WR112+D6
APTW6-10701275-75K10-WR75-
D6
10.7-12.75 65 ±0.75 dB 70 1.3:1 +15 +16 WR75+D6
APTW5-17702020-120K20-42-S 17.7-20.2 52 ±1.50 dB 115 1.2:1 +12 +18 WR42+D4
APTW5-17801830-105K10-42-S 17.8-18.3 50 ±0.75 dB 105 1.5:1 +10 +15 WR42+D6
620 Johnson Avenue Bohemia, New York 11716 • Tel: 631-521-7831 • Fax: 631-521-7871
Website: www.amplitechinc.com • Email: info@amplitechinc.com
Featured Products...
SATCOM Amplifiers